
OPTION 1
Component A Component B Component C Component D

All Types of Yard Waste

Price per ton

Total/8350 tons

Leaves, lawn thatch, 

vegetative yard & 

garden debris

Price per ton

Total/6275 tons

Branches & Brush

Price per ton

Total/2075 tons

Wood Chips

Price per ton

Logs, 10" or greater

Price per ton

Option 1

Soil screening of 

stump grindings

Price per ton

Option 2

Soil screening of stump 

grindings-Contractor 

agrees to haul/remove 

all waste debris 

Price per ton

Atlas Custom Grinding LLC

30.00

250,500.00

Gifford Tree Service Inc

5.94

49,599.00

Purple Cow Organics *

21.00

131,775.00

35.00

72,625.00

The Farm Composting

23.00

192,050.00

23.00

144,325.00

23.00

47,725.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 20.00 **

*    No city loader or operator required

**  Component 'E' price is proposed only if awarded bid for components a,b,c, & d for options 1&2

OPTION 2 OPTIONAL SERVICES
Component E

CITY OF WEST ALLIS
BID TABULATION

RFP #1262
YARD WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES

OPEN: 4/1/15



Terms

Credit Card 

Acepted?
Net

No
Net

No
Net 30

Yes
Net 30

No

CITY OF WEST ALLIS
BID TABULATION

RFP #1262
YARD WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES

OPEN: 4/1/15


