CITY OF WEST ALLIS BID TABULATION

RFP #1262 YARD WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES OPEN: 4/1/15

	OPTION 1 OPTION 2		OPTIONAL SERVICES				
		Component A	Component B	Component C	Component D	Component E	
						Option 1	Option 2
	All Types of Yard Waste	Leaves, lawn thatch,	Branches & Brush			Soil screening of	Soil screening of stump
		vegetative yard &		Wood Chips	Logs, 10" or greater	stump grindings	grindings-Contractor
		garden debris					agrees to haul/remove
							all waste debris
	Price per ton	Price per ton	Price per ton				
	Total/8350 tons	Total/6275 tons	Total/2075 tons	Price per ton	Price per ton	Price per ton	Price per ton
	30.00						
Atlas Custom Grinding LLC	250,500.00						
	5.94						
Gifford Tree Service Inc	49,599.00						
		21.00	35.00				
Purple Cow Organics *		131,775.00	72,625.00				
	23.00	23.00	23.00				
The Farm Composting	192,050.00	144,325.00	47,725.00	6.00	6.00	12.00	20.00 **

^{*} No city loader or operator required

^{**} Component 'E' price is proposed only if awarded bid for components a,b,c, & d for options 1&2

Terms
Credit Card
Acepted?

Net
No
Net
No
Net
So
Net 30
Yes
Net 30
No